


Capped Representatives - CHINA

Most Capped Players Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Ou Haijian Mix/Men/Mxsn 28 4 32
Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 27 4 31
Jiang Jiahua Mixed/Women 20 6 26
He Chuqian Men/Mixed 20 4 24
Fewtrell Paul Mixed Coach 20 4 24
Zhu Teng Mixed/Men Play/Mgr 20 4 24
He Weilun Mixed/Men 20 4 24
Lin Yijia Men/Mixed 18 4 22
Wang Hejiao Wom/Mix/Mxsn 16 4 20
Liao Yuyan Mixed/Women 18 2 20

Last Name First Division Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Au Chi Wai Women Coach 8 8
Barker Sarah Mixed 1 1
Beijie Wen Mixed 4 4
Brunsdon Wade Mixed Coach 11 11
Cai Kuntai Men 2 2
Chan Brendan Mixed/Mxsnr 6 6
Chea Mengsrun Mixed 9 9
Chen Ee Wai Mixed Snr 8 8
Chen Yongcan Mixed/Men 9 2 11
Chen Zheyao Mixed 5 5
Cheng Liulong Men/Mixed 11 4 15
Chiang Kai Kim Mixed Snr Manager 8 8
Chung Bryan Mixed Snr 8 8
Churchill Hannah Mixed 8 8
Czinner Nicholas Mixed Snr Manager 8 8
Dang Amber Mixed 9 9
Du Qiyin Women 2 2
Fangling Zhou Mixed 4 4
Fewtrell Paul Mixed Coach 20 4 24
Guan Aidi Women 8 8
Guillaume Vincent Mixed Snr 6 6
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Last Name First Division Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Haijian Ou Mixed 4 4
Han Yuqing Mixed 14 14
He Chuqian Men/Mixed 20 4 24
He Weilun Mixed/Men 20 4 24
He Yingzhang Women 8 8
He Zhibiao Mixed Snr 7 7
Huang Qianxin Mixed 9 9
Huang Wei Yang Men 2 2
Jenner Rosanna Mixed Snr 8 8
Jiang Changhong Mixed 9 9
Jiang Jiahua Mixed/Women 20 6 26
Johnny Luo Men/Mixed 4 4
Junlong Zhong Mixed 4 4
Kao Timur Mixed Snr 7 7
Kong lingyu Men 2 2
Kong Yuxing Women 2 2 4
Kwok Terrence Mixed Snr 8 8
Lee Peiqi Mixed Snr 8 8
Li Le Mixed Snr 5 5
Li Shanhua Women 8 8
Li Siying Mixed 1 1
Liang Xulin Mixed Snr 8 8
Liao Jiuli Women 2 2
Liao Jiuyu Women/Mixed 4 4
Liao Yuyan Mixed/Women 18 2 20
Lin Minhui Mixed 9 9
Lin Ting Ting Women/Mixed 17 2 19
Lin Vivian Mixed Manager 9 9
Lin Wenren Men/Mixed 4 4
Lin Yan Qing Women 7 7
Lin Yijia Men/Mixed 18 4 22
Ling Minhui Mixed 7 7
Liu Hanxiang Women 6 6
Liu Jiaqi Women 2 2
Liu Zhaokang Men 2 2
Luo Junye Mixed 19 19
Luo Mengmeng Women 8 8
Ma Fangwei Women/Mixed 6 4 10
Ma Mengying Women 8 8
Mai Yingxiao Women/Mixed 8 4 12
Mei Jingyi Mixed 6 6
Mengmeng Luo Women 2 2
Minhui Lin Mixed 4 4
Minhui Ling Mixed 4 4
Ou Haijian Mix/Men/Mxsn 28 4 32
Ouyang Hui Women/Mxsnr 15 15
Pearson Bryce Mixed Snr 8 8
Peiwen Lu Mixed 4 4
Qisheng Wang Mixed 4 4
Rapana Nicholas Mixed 9 9
Ritchie Brendon Mixed 9 9
Ross Gavin Mixed/MxsnManager 9 9
Shang Wu Men/Mixed 8 8
Siying Li Mixed 4 4
Su Jinxuan Women 8 2 10
Taylor Tom Mixed Coach 9 9
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Last Name First Division Position World Tests OIM Total
Cup Caps

Teng Zhu Mixed 4 4
Thomas Andrew Mixed 9 9
Tingting Lin Mixed 4 4
Walkaden Charlie Mixed/MxsnCoach/Ac 9 9
Walkaden Mitch Mixed Snr Ass Coach 8 8
Wang Hejiao Wom/Mix/Mxsn 16 4 20
Wang Qisheng Mixed 9 9
Wong Chrispin Mixed 10 10
Wu Shang Mixed 9 9
Xie Jessica Women 2 2
Xu Mengting Women 8 8
Xu Toby Mixed Manager 4 4
Xu Xiaolei Mixed 8 8
Xu Yaojun Mixed Manager 8 8
Yang Mengying Women 7 2 9
Yang Yuqing Women 8 8
Yang Yuyi Women 2 2
Yongcan Chen Mixed 4 4
Yuqing Han Mixed 4 4
Zhang Yue Mixed 9 9
Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 27 4 31
Zhou Fangling Mixed 9 9
Zhou Xu Women 8 8
Zhu Teng Mixed/Men Play/Mgr 20 4 24
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China World Cup Representatives

2015 - Coffs Harbour - Men, Women, Mixed
2015 - Coffs Harbour - Women 27, Men30/35/40/50, Mixed Snr
2019 - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Men, Women, Mixed
2019 - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Women 27/35, Men30/35/40/45/50, Mixed Snr
2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Leading Representative Caps 2015 2019 2024 #

Ou Haijian Mixed/Mxsnr 9 11 8 28
Zhong Junlong Mixed 9 9 9 27
He Chuqian Mixed 11 9 20
Jiang Jiahua Mixed 9 11 20
Fewtrell Paul Mixed Coach 9 11 20
Zhu Teng Mixed Play.Mgr 9 11 20
He Weilun Mixed 9 11 20

Last Name First Name Division Position 2015 2019 2024 #

Au Chi Wai Women Coach 8 8
Barker Sarah Mixed 1 1
Brunsdon Wade Mixed Coach 11 11
Chan Brendan Mixed/Mxsnr 4 2 6
Chea Mengsrun Mixed 9 9
Chen Ee Wai Mixed Snr 8 8
Chen Yongcan Mixed 9 9
Chen Zheyao Mixed 5 5
Cheng Liulong Mixed 11 11
Chiang Kai Kim Mixed Snr Manager 8 8
Chung Bryan Mixed Snr 8 8
Churchill Hannah Mixed 8 8
Czinner Nicholas Mixed Snr Manager 8 8
Dang Amber Mixed 9 9
Du Qiyin Women 2 2
Fewtrell Paul Mixed Coach 9 11 20
Guan Aidi Women 8 8
Guillaume Vincent Mixed Snr 6 6
Han Yuqing Mixed 8 6 14
He Chuqian Mixed 11 9 20
He Weilun Mixed 9 11 20
He Yingzhang Women 8 8
He Zhibiao Mixed Snr 7 7
Huang Qianxin Mixed 9 9
Jenner Rosanna Mixed Snr 8 8
Jiang Changhong Mixed 9 9
Jiang Jiahua Mixed 9 11 20
Kao Timur Mixed Snr 7 7
Kong Yuxing Women 2 2
Kwok Terrence Mixed Snr 8 8
Lee Peiqi Mixed Snr 8 8
Li Le Mixed Snr 5 5
Li Shanhua Women 8 8
Li Siying Mixed 1 1
Liang Xulin Mixed Snr 8 8
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Last Name First Name Division Position 2015 2019 2024 #

Liao Yuyan Mixed 7 11 18
Lin Minhui Mixed 9 9
Lin Tingting Mixed 6 11 17
Lin Vivian Mixed Manager 9 9
Lin Yan Qing Women 7 7
Lin Yijia Mixed 10 8 18
Ling Minhui Mixed 7 7
Liu Hanxiang Women 6 6
Luo Junye Mixed 10 9 19
Luo Mengmeng Women 8 8
Ma Fangwei Mixed 6 6
Ma Mengying Women 8 8
Mai Yingxiao Women 8 8
Mei Jingyi Mixed 6 6
Ou Haijian Mixed/Mxsnr 9 11 8 28
Ouyang Hui Women/Mxsnr 8 7 15
Pearson Bryce Mixed Snr 8 8
Rapana Nicholas Mixed 9 9
Ritchie Brendon Mixed 9 9
Ross Gavin Mixed/Mxsnr Manager 9 9
Su Jinxuan Women 8 8
Taylor Tom Mixed Coach 9 9
Thomas Andrew Mixed 9 9
Walkaden Charlie Mixed/Mxsnr Coach/Ac 9 9
Walkaden Mitch Mixed Snr Ass Coach 8 8
Wang Hejiao Mixed/Mxsnr 11 5 16
Wang Qisheng Mixed 9 9
Wong Chrispin Mixed 10 10
Wu Shang Mixed 9 9
Xu Mengting Women 8 8
Xu Xiaolei Mixed 8 8
Xu Yaojun Mixed Manager 8 8
Yang Mengying Women 7 7
Yang Yuqing Women 8 8
Zhang Yue Mixed 9 9
Zhong Junlong Mixed 9 9 9 27
Zhou Fangling Mixed 9 9
Zhou Xu Women 8 8
Zhu Teng Mixed Play.Mgr 9 11 20
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China Test Representatives

2014 v Hong Kong - Mixed Division
2015 v Hong Kong - Mixed Division
2018 v Hong Kong & Fhilippines - Men, Women, Mixed

Leading Representative Caps 15 19 #

Shang Wu Men/Mixed 2 2 4 8
Jiang Jiahua Women/Mixed 2 4 6

Last Name First Name Division Position 14 15 18 #

Beijie Wen Mixed 2 2 4
Cai Kuntai Men 2 2
Chen Yongcan Men 2 2
Cheng Liulong Men/Mixed 4 4
Fangling Zhou Mixed 2 2 4
Fewtrell Paul Mixed Coach 2 2 4
Haijian Ou Mixed 2 2 4
He Chuqian Men/Mixed 4 4
He Weilun Men/Mixed 4 4
Huang WeiYang Men 2 2
Jiang Jiahua Women/Mixed 2 4 6
Johnny Luo Men/Mixed 4 4
Junlong Zhong Mixed 2 2 4
Kong lingyu Men 2 2
Kong Yuxing Women 2 2
Liao Jiuli Women 2 2
Liao Jiuyu Women/Mixed 4 4
Liao Yugan Women 2 2
Lin Ting Ting Women 2 2
Lin Wenren Men/Mixed 4 4
Lin Yijia Men/Mixed 4 4
Liu Jiaqi Women 2 2
Liu Zhaokang Men 2 2
Ma Fangwei Women/Mixed 4 4
Mai Yingxiao Women/Mixed 4 4
Mengmeng Luo Women 2 2
Minhui Lin Mixed 2 2 4
Minhui Ling Mixed 2 2 4
Ou Haijian Men/Mixed 4 4
Peiwen Lu Mixed 2 2 4
Qisheng Wang Mixed 2 2 4
Shang Wu Men/Mixed 2 2 4 8
Siying Li Mixed 2 2 4
Su Jinxuan Women 2 2
Teng Zhu Mixed 2 2 4
Tingting Lin Mixed 2 2 4
Wang Hejiao Women/Mixed 4 4
Xie Jessica Women 2 2
Xu Toby Mixed Manager 2 2 4
Yang Mengying Women 2 2
Yang Yuyi Women 2 2
Yongcan Chen Mixed 2 2 4
Yuqing Han Mixed 2 2 4
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Last Name First Name Division Position 14 15 18 #

Zhong Junlong Men/Mixed 4 4
Zhu Teng Men/Mixed 4 4
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China Officials

2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Last Name First Name Position Event

Wong Simon Mix/Mxsnr Medical WC 24

Years
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